
2006-07 SAINT JOSEPH’S UNIVERSITY 
Men’s Basketball Schedule  

 
Date  Opponent Time Radio TV Streaming  
Tue. Nov. 14  FAIRFIELD 7:00 WNTP     A/V  
Fri.  Nov. 17   at Lafayette 9:00 WHAT     A    
Sun. Nov. 19  BUCKNELL           2:00 WFIL     A/V  
Sat. Nov. 25    at Penn State 4:00 WFIL     A    
Mon.  Nov. 27   BOSTON UNIV.  7:00 WHAT     A/V  
Sat.  Dec. 2     DREXEL (at Palestra) 2:00 WFIL     A   
   
  NABC Classic at Louisville 
Fri. Dec. 8 vs. Bellarmine  9:30     WNTP     A    
Sat. Dec. 9 at Louisville  7:05 WFIL  WHAS  A    
Sun.  Dec. 10  vs. Ohio  2:30 WFIL     A   
 
Tue.  Dec. 19      SAINT MARY’S  7:00 WHAT     A/V  
 
  Holiday Festival at Madison Square Garden 
Thu.  Dec. 28 vs. Hofstra  6:30/8:30 WHAT  MSG  A    
Fri.  Dec. 29 vs. St. John’s or Boston Univ.  6:30/8:30 WNTP  Fox NY  A    
Wed.  Jan. 3 DUQUESNE 8:00 WHAT     A/V   
Sun.  Jan. 7 at Charlotte 6:00 WNTP     A    
Wed.  Jan. 10 at Temple 7:00 WNTP     A    
Sat.  Jan. 13 RHODE ISLAND 2:00* WFIL  Comcast SportsNet A/V   
Wed.  Jan. 17 at Fordham 7:00 WHAT     A    
Sun.  Jan. 21 XAVIER Noon* WNTP  Comcast SportsNet A/V   
Wed. Jan. 24 at George Washington 7:30 SJSN     A    
Sat.  Jan. 27 PENN (at Palestra) 7:00 WNTP     A    
Thu. Feb. 1 SAINT LOUIS 8:30  SJSN  ESPN2  A    
Sun. Feb. 4 DAYTON Noon* WNTP  Comcast SportsNet A/V   
Tue.  Feb. 6 at Villanova 7:00 WNTP  ESPN2  A    
Sat.  Feb. 10 at La Salle (at Palestra) 1:00 WNTP     A    
Wed.  Feb. 14 GEORGE WASHINGTON 7:00 SJSN     A/V  
Sat.  Feb. 17 at St. Bonaventure 4:00 WFIL     A    
Thu. Feb. 22 TEMPLE (at Palestra) 8:00 WNTP  CSTV  A/V   
Sat.  Feb. 24 at Richmond 7:00 WNTP     A    
Wed.  Feb. 28 at Xavier 7:00 SJSN     A    
Sat. Mar. 3 MASSACHUSETTS 4:00* WFIL  Comcast SportsNet A/V   
Wed. Mar. 7- Atlantic 10 Championship  TBA 
Sat. Mar. 10 (at Boardwalk Hall, Atlantic City, NJ) 
 
All game times EST and subject to change 
* Denotes change in game time from original schedule 
 
WFIL= 560 AM WNTP= 990 AM SJSN= Audio streaming on www.sjuhawks.com 
Comcast SportsNet broadcasts as part of CSTV networks 
A= Audio streaming on www.sjuhawks.com V= Video streaming on www.sjuhawks.com 
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